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3629 6776 649

 

GRAND TOTAL:

Associate Degree in Arts

Associate Degree in Science

Exam

3268

361

5733

1043

516

133

BOYS

GIRLS

BOYS

GIRLS

Gender

     667

   2,601

      27

     334

First

   1,454

   4,279

     154

     889

Second

     184

     332

      29

     104

Third
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