University of the Punjab Associate Degree in Arts/Sc.Part-II Exam. A2022

Consolidated Division Analysis (EXTERNAL)

Exam	Gender	First	Second	Third
Associate Degree in Arts	BOYS	667	1,454	184
	GIRLS	2,601	4,279	332
	TOTAL:	3268	5733	516
Associate Degree in Science	BOYS	27	154	29
	GIRLS	334	889	104
	TOTAL:	361	1043	133
	GRAND TOTAL:	3629	6776	649

^{***} END OF REPORT ***